8/15/2023 3:12:35 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 1 BMSAM BMS AM AM BMS

Route: 1 BMSAM BMS AM Start Time: 06:39 am Total Riders: 47

Bus: 1 End Time: 07:06 am iMax Load: 47

Driver: Total Time: 26:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance:  9.20 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

. Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:39 am START STATE RT 5 No Intersection

6:39 am STOP 781 East Lake Street [S] 1

6:40 am STOP 902 E LAKE ST [S] 1

6:41 am STOP 5524 NEW MILFORD RD [W] 1

6:42am STOP 4888 HAYES RD [S] 1

6:42am STOP 4958 HAYES ROAD [S] 2

6:44 am STOP 5151 HAYES RD [S] 1
-6:46 am STOP 5381 SR 14 [SW] 1

6:51 am STOP HAMLET TRAILER PARK/5108 SR 59 [SW] 7

6:55am STOP RIDDLE & STEVENS @ 251 STEVENS DRIVEWAY [NE] 3

6:57 am STOP LIBERTY AND RIDDLE 767 RIDDLE DRIVEWAY [NE] 13

6:59am STOP RIDDLE & PRATT @ 331 E RIDDLE DRIVEWAY [NE} 15

7:00am STOP TOTS LEARNING CENTER [W] 1

7:06 am DEST RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 47
8/15/2023 3:17:46 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1BMSPM BMS PM PM BMS

Route: 1BMSPM BMS PM Start Time: 02:25 pm Total Riders: 47
Bus: 1 End Time: 02:48pm Max Load: 47
Driver: Total Time: 23:52 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE . Distance: 8.95 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:25 pm ORIGIN RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 47
2:30 pm STOP TOTS LEARNING CENTER [W] 1
2:30 pm STOP RIDDLE & PRATT @ 331 E RIDDLE DRIVEWAY [SW] 15
2:32 pm STOP LIBERTY AND RIDDLE 767 RIDDLE DRIVEWAY [SW] 13
2:33pm STOP RIDDLE & STEVENS @ 251 STEVENS DRIVEWAY [S] 3
2:36 pm STOP 781 East Lake Street {S] 1
2:36 pm STOP 902 E LAKE ST [S] 1
2:37 pm STOP 5524 NEW MILFORD RD [W] 1
2:38 pm STOP 4888 HAYES RD [S] 1
2:383 pm’ STOP 4958 HAYES ROAD [S] 2
2:40 pm STOP 5151 HAYES RD [S] 1
2:42 pm STOP 5381 SR 14 [SW] 1
2:46 pm STOP HAMLET TRAILER PARK/5108 SR 59 [SW] 7

2:43 pm END NEW MILFORD RD No Intersection [NE]



8/15/2023 3:13:11 PM

Route: 2 AM BMS BMS AM

Bus: 2
Driver:

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
7:03 am
7:07 am
713 am

8/15/2023 3:18:07 PM

Route: 2 BMS PM BMS PM

Bus: 2
Driver:

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

2:25 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:44 pm

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STCP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ravenna School District

Bus Stop Locations For 2 AM BMS BMS AM AM BMS

Start Time: 06:49 am
End Time: 07:13 am
Total Time: 23:41
Distance: 5.61 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 64

Max Load: 64
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 1

BUS GARAGE No Intersection [E]

6530 CLEVELAND RD [NE]

CLEVELAND RD @ FAIRFIELD ST [E]
CLEVELAND RD @ PINE GATE VILLAGE MHP [NE]
CLEVELAND & PARKER [NE]

3673 LOVERS LANE [S]

LOVERS LANE & MEADOWRIDGE [SW]
HENDERSON ST @ HOPKINSON AVE [NW]
HENDERSON ST @ PAYNE AVE [NW]
PAYNE AVE @ SUMNER ST [NE]

SUMNER ST @ RICHARDSON AVE [NW]
SUMNER ST @ MC ELRATH AVE [NW]

MC ELRATH AVE @ TERRILL ST [NE]

MC ELRATH AVE @ GARFIELD RD [N]j
HENDERSON & FAIRFIELD [E]

TERRILL SUITES [S]

RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE

‘Ravenna School District

- -
O=NWNNNS A a=aWwNN 2

-

64

Bus Stop Locations For 2 BMS PM BMS PM PM BMS

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Distance:

02:25 pm
02:44 pm
19:03
5.07 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 62

Max Load: 62
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE
TERRILL SUITES [E]

TERRILL SUITES [S]

HENDERSON & FAIRFIELD [E]

HENDERSON ST @ PAYNE AVE [E]

HENDERSON ST @ HOPKINSON AVE [E]
LOVERS LANE & MEADOWRIDGE [N]

3673 LOVERS LANE [N]

MC ELRATH AVE @ GARFIELD RD [S]

MC ELRATH AVE @ TERRILL ST [SW]

MC ELRATH AVE @ SUMNER ST [SW]

SUMNER ST @ RICHARDSON AVE [SE]

SUMNER ST @ PAYNE AVE [SE]

CLEVELAND RD @ PINE GATE VILLAGE MHP [W]
CLEVELAND RD @ S FAIRFIELD ST [W]
HENDERSON ST @& CLEVELAND RD IN1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
62
5
13
1
1
1
4
1
2
3
2
2
2
13
12



8/15/2023 3:13:31 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 3 AM BMS BMS AM AM BMS :

Route: 3 AM BMS BMS AM Start Time: 06:23 am Total Riders: 41
Bus: 3 End Time: 07:02 am Max Load: 41
Driver: Total Time: 38:12 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance: 16.61 mi, Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:23 am START BUS GARAGE@ROC
6:33am STOP RAVENNA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY/5300 BRYN MAWR ST [S 4
6:36 am STOP E HIGHLAND AVE @ FERNDALE ST [SW] 5
6:36 am STOP 6760 peck rd [W] 1
6:37 am STOP 5066 Newton Falls Rd [SE] 1
6:37 am STOP 5141 NEWTON FALLS RD [S] 3
6:37 am STOP NEWTON FALLS RD @ FAIR ACRES/5141 NEWTON FALL | 3
6:40 am STOP 6590 PECK RD [E] 1
6:43am STOP 513 - 538 N PARK DR ENTRANCE/534 NORTH PARK D [N] 1
6:44 am STOP 6922 SR 88 [SE] 1
6:46 am STOP 7354 PECK RD [E] 1
6:47 am STOP 7710 PECK ROAD [E] 1
6:54am STOP N CHESTNUT @ NORTH AVE [NW] 5
6:.56 am STOP N CHESTNUT ST @ BEECHER AVE [NW] 14
7:02am DEST RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 41
8/15/2023 3:18:38 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3 BMS PM BMS PM PM BMS

Route: 3 BMS PM BMS PM Start Time: 02:25 pm Total Riders: 42
Bus:; 3 End Time:  02:57 pm Max Load: 42
Driver: Total Time: 32:29 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE  Distance: 15.10 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:25 pm ORIGIN RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 42
2:30 pm STOP N CHESTNUT ST @ BEECHER AVE [E] 14
2:31 pm STOP N CHESTNUT @ NORTH AVE [E] 5
2:38 pm STOP 7710 PECK ROAD [W] 1
2:39 pm STOP 7354 PECK RD [W] 1
2:43 pm STOP 513 - 538 N PARK DR ENTRANCE/534 NORTH PARK D [N] 1
2:44 pm STOP 6922 SR 88 [SE] 1
2:48 pm STOP 6590 PECK RD [W] 1
2:49 pm STOP 6760 peck rd [W] 1
2:49 pm STOP 5066 Newton Falls R [SE] 1
2:50 pm STOP 5141 NEWTON FALLS RD [S] 3
2:50 pm STOP NEWTON FALLS RD @ FAIR ACRES/5141 NEWTON FALL | 3
2:52 pm STOP E HIGHLAND AVE @ FERNDALE ST [SW] 5
2:56 pm STOP RAVENNA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY/5300 BRYN MAWR ST [ 5

2:57 pm END STATE RT 14 No Intersection [E]



8/16/2023 3:13:50 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 5 AM BMS BMS AM AM BMS :

Route: 5 AM BMS BMS AM Start Time: 07:07 am Total Riders: 15
Bus: § End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 15
Driver: Total Time: 7:48 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance:  2.01 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
' Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:07 am START BUS GARAGE@ROC
7:08am STOP 669 CLEVELAND ROAD/668 CLEVELAND RD [SW] 1
7:08am STOP CLEVELAND RD @ PRICE ST [SW] 1
7:09am STOP SMITTY TV/435 CLEVELAND ROAD/427 CLEVELAND RD [ 13
7:15am DEST RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE ‘ 15
8/15/2023 3:18:59 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5 BMS PM BMS PM PM BMS

Route: 5 BMS PM BMS PM Start Time:  02:25 pm Total Riders: 15
Bus: 5 End Time:  02:34 pm Max Load: 15
Driver: ~ Total Time: 9:39 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE  Distance: 2.42 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
-Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:25pm ORIGIN RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 3
2:25pm STOP RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 12
2:30 pm STOP 669 CLEVELAND ROAD/668 CLEVELAND RD [SW] 1
2:30 pm STOP CLEVELAND RD @ PRICE ST [SW] 1
2:32 pm STOP SMITTY TV/435 CLEVELAND ROAD/427 CLEVELAND RD [¢ 13

2:3d pm END N CHESTNUT ST No Intersection [E]



8/15/2023 3:14:16 PM Ravenna School District _ Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 12 AMBMS BMS AM AM BMS

Route: 12 AMBMS BMS AM Start Time: 06:12 am Total Riders; 34
Bus: 12 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 34
DCriver: Total Time: 62:30 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance: 16.80 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:12am START BUS GARAGE@ROC
6:18 am STOP MENOUGH RD @ PATRICIA AVE [W] 6
6:19am STOP 6156 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
6:20 am STOP 6124 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
6:21 am STOP 6015 LAKEWOOD RD [NW] 1
6:25am STOP HALWICK DR @ WESTWOOD DR [W] 2
6:26 am STOP WESTWOOD DR @ HIDDEN BROOK DR [S] 2
6:27 am STOP WESTWOOD DR @ PONDVIEW DR [NW] 1
6:30 am STOP 3122 SUMMIT RD [S] 2
6:31am STOP SUMMIT RD @ MAYFIELD DR [SW] 1
6:32am STOP SUMMIT @ MAGNOLIA [SW] 2
6:32am STOP SUMMIT RD @ SPRAFKA DR [S] 2
6:37 am STOP 3973 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
6:37 am STOP SUMMIT & FOX RUN [SW] 7
6:39 am STOP 4162 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
7:05am STOP TIMBER RUN CIRCLE [E] 4
7:15am DEST RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 34
8/15/2023 3:19:25 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12 BMSPM BMS PM PM BMS

Route: 12 BMSPM BMS PM Start Time: 02:25 pm Total Riders: 34
Bus: 12 End Time:  02:49 pm Max Load: 34
Driver: Total Time: 24:09 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE  Distance: 6.63 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:25pm ORIGIN RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 34
2:28 pm STOP MENOUGH RD @ PATRICIA AVE [W] 6
2:29pm STOP 6156 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
2:29 pm STOP 6124 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
2:30 pm STOP 6015 LAKEWOOD RD [NW] 1
2:35pm STOP HALWICK DR @ WESTWOOD DR [W] 2
2:35pm STOP WESTWOOD DR @ HIDDEN BROOK DR [S] 2
2:37 pm STOP WESTWOOD DR @ PONDVIEW DR [NW] 1
2:39 pm STOP 3122 SUMMIT RD [S] 2
2:40 pm STOP SUMMIT RD @ MAYFIELD DR [SW] 1
2:40 pm STOP SUMMIT @ MAGNOLIA [SW] 2
2:41 pm STOP SUMMIT RD @ SPRAFKA DR [S] 2
2:46 pm STOP 3973 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
2:46 pm STOP SUMMIT & FOX RUN [SW] 7
2:47 pm STOP 4162 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
248 pm STOP TIMBER RUN CIRCLE [E] 4

2:49 pm END 5359 S PROSPECT ST [E]



8/15/2023 3:14:51 PM Ravenna School District . Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 18 AMBMS BMS AM AM BMS

Route: 18 AMBMS BMS AM Start Time: 06:49 am Total Riders: 68
Bus: 18 End Time: 07:12am Max Load: 68
Driver: Total Time: 22:40 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance:  5.21 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:49 am START BUS GARAGE@ROC
6:52am STOP W HIGHLAND AVE @ VINE ST [SW] 7
6:54 am STOP HIGHLAND/WALNUT [SW] 10
6:56 am STOP- N FREEDOM ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE [SE] : 9
6:58 am STOP FREEDOM @ ROBINSON [SE] 5
6:59 am STOP N FREEDOM & WOODGATE [SE] 4
7:00am STOP N FREEDOM ST @ COE RD [SE] 5
7:03am STOP CARLIN LOADING ZONE 28
7:12am DEST RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 68
8/15/2023 3:20:22 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 18 BMSPM BMS PM PM BMS

Route: 18 BMSPM BMS PM Start Time:  02:25 pm Total Riders: 67
Bus: 18 End Time:  02:43 pm Max Load: 67
Driver: Total Time: 18:59 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE  Distance:  5.29 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:25pm ORIGIN RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 67
2:29 pm STOP W HIGHLAND AVE @ VINE ST [SW] 7
2:30pm STOP HIGHLAND/WALNUT [SW] 10
2:32 pm STOP N FREEDOM ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE [SE] 9
2:33 pm STOP FREEDOM @ ROBINSON [SE] 5
2:34 pm STOP N FREEDOM & WOODGATE [SE] 4
2:35pm STOP N FREEDOM ST @ COE RD [SE] 5
2:39 pm STOP CARLIN LOADING ZONE 27

2:43 pm END ENTERPRISE PKWY No Intersection



8/15/2023 3:15:16 PM

Route: 19 AMBMS BMS AM Start Time: 06:46 am
End Time: 07:15am

Bus: 19

Driver:

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE  Distance: 11.72 mi.

Driver. Sign-On Time: N/A

Ravenna School District

Bus Stop Locations For 19 AMBMS BMS AM AM BMS

Total Time: 28:08

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Total Riders: 33

Max Load: 33
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:46 am START ROC @ BUS GARAGE [SW]
6:53am STOP 3796 DAWLEY RD [S] 1
6:56 am STOP DAWLEY RD @ SALEM TRL [N] 6
6:56 am STOP DAWLEY RD @ BENNINGTON PIKE [N] 8
6:57 am STOP DAWLEY RD @ CLIFF DR [N] 1
6:57 am STOP 3243 DAWLEY RD [N] 1
6:57 am STOP 3224 DAWLEY ROAD [N] 1
7:00 am STOP 3164 LAKE ROCKWELL ROAD [S] 1
7:02am STOP 3697 LAKE ROCKWELL ROAD [S] 2
7:04 am STOP 7105 INFIRMARY ROAD [W] 2
7:06 am STOP 6754 CLEVELAND RD [SW] 2
7:08 am STOP 6704 WALL ST [N] 1
7:10 am STOP 6509 WALL ST [NW] 1
7:10 am STOP 6404 WALL ST [W] 1
7:11am STOP WALL ST @ JONES ST [W] 3
7:11am STOP 6358 WALL ST [W] 1
7:11am STOP 6340 WALL ST [W] 1
7:15am DEST RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 33
8/15/2023 3:25:05 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 19 BMSPM BMS PM PM BMS
Route: 19 BMSPM BMS PM Start Time:  02:25 pm Total Riders: 32
Bus: 19 End Time: 02:49 pm Max Load: 32
Driver: Total Time: 24:28 Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LLOAD ZONE Distance:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

2:25 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:23 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:32 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:49 pm
2:49 bm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance

12.44 mi.

Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE
6340 WALL ST [E]

6358 WALL ST [E]

WALL ST @ JONES ST [SE]

6404 WALL ST [E]

6509 WAL L ST [E]

6704 WALL ST [S]

6754 CLEVELAND RD [NE]

3164 LAKE ROCKWELL ROAD [S]
3697 LAKE ROCKWELL ROAD [S]
3796 DAWLEY RD [N]

DAWLEY RD @ SALEM TRL [N]
DAWLEY RD @ BENNINGTON PIKE [N]
DAWLEY RD @ CLIFF DR [N]

3243 DAWLEY RD [N]

3224 DAWLEY ROAD [N]

7105 INFIRMARY ROAD [W]
INFIRMARY RD No intersection W1

32

N =k ek =2 O3 == N = N = omd o md N) =2 =



8/15/2023 3:15:39 PM

Route: 20AMBMS BMS AM Start Time: 06:28 am
End Time: 07:06 am

Bus: 20
Driver:

Ravenna School District

Bus Stop Locations For 206MBMS BMS AM AM BMS

Total Time: 37:02

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance: 8.93 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

6:28 am
6:34 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:46 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:57 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:06 am

8/15/2023 3:25:30 PM

Route: 20BMSPM BMS PM Start Time: 02:25 pm
End Time: 02:50 pm

Bus: 20
Driver:

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 33

Max Load: 33
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

BUS GARAGE@ROC
822/823 S DIAMOND ST [W]

841 S DIAMOND ST [W]

850 S DIAMOND ST [W]

MIDWAY DR @ SHADOWLAWN DR [SW]
LONGFIELD RD @ EDWARD DR [NE]
YORKSHIRE/BRITTINGHAM [E]
KNIGHTSBRIDGE/ CANTERBURY [SW]
W LAKE ST @ DIAMOND CIR [SW]

W LAKE ST @ COLLINS POND DR [SW]
HAZEN AVE @ S DIAMOND ST [NE]
RIDDLE/MERIDIAN [SW]

W SPRUCE AVE @ S SYCAMORE ST [NE]

RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
3
1
8
2
33
Page 1

Ravenna Schoo! District

Bus Stop Locations For 20BMSPM BMS PM PM BMS

Total Time, 25:38

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance:  6.52 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

2:25 pm
2:25 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:45 pm
2:50 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 34

Max Load: 34
Route Days: MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE
RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE

S SYCAMORE ST @ W SPRUCE AVE [NW]

RIDDLE/MERIDIAN [SW]

HAZEN AVE @ PAGE ST [NE]

822/823 S DIAMOND ST [W]

841 S DIAMOND ST [W]

850 S DIAMOND ST [W]

W LAKE ST @ DIAMOND CIR [SW]

W LAKE ST @ COLLINS POND DR [SW]
KNIGHTSBRIDGE/ CANTERBURY [E]
YORKSHIRE/BRITTINGHAM [NW]
MIDWAY DR @ SHADOWLAWN DR [SW]
LONGFIELD RD @ EDWARD DR [NE]

S DIAMOND ST No Intersection [E]

4
30

—
N o ek ek ) =k e omdk omd =3 (O N



8/15/2023 3:16:06 PM Ravenna School District ‘ Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 31AM BMS BMS AM AM BMS

Route: 31AM BMS BMS AM Start Time: 06:43 am Total Riders: 75

Bus: 31 End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 75
Driver: Total Time:  31:05 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance: 8.60 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:43 am START BUS GARAGE@ROC
6:49am STOP S PROSPECT ST @ VAN BUREN AVE [NW] 13
6:50 am STOP S PROSPECT & HARRIS [W] 15
6:52am STOP 173/170 E LAKE ST [SW] 1
6:52am STOP 341 E LAKE ST [9] 1
6:53 am STOP 501 EAST LAKE STREET [S] 1
6:54 am STOP 750 east lake street [8] 1
6:55am STOP 709 E LAKE ST [S] 1
6:57 am STOP 4568 HAYES ROAD/4569 HAYES RD [N] 2
6:58 am STOP 4413/4430 HAYES ROAD [N] 1
6:58 am STOP 4328 HAYES RD [N] 1
6:50am STOP SKEELS ST @ LEASURE ST [SW] 3
7:01 am STOP S FREEDOM ST @ WOLFORTH AVE [NW] 1
7:01am STOP S FREEDOM ST @ SKEELS ST [NW] 3
7:04 am STOP RENAISSANCE PL/5650 S PROSPECT ST [SE] 22
7:05am STOP 855 8 PROSPECT ST [E] 1
7:05am STOP 851 S PROSPECT 8T [E] 1
7:05am STOP OHIO & LEASURE [S] 1
7:06 am STOP OHIO & PORTAGE [S] 1
7:06 am STOP PORTAGE & RAVENNA [SE] 4
7:07 am STOP RAVENNA & LEASURE [N] 1
7:15am DEST RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 75
Driver: Total Time:  21:40 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE  Distance: 6.46 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up . Drop Off
2:25 pm ORIGIN RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 74
2:31 pm STOP S PROSPECT ST @ VAN BUREN AVE [NW] 13
2:32 pm STOP S PROSPECT & HARRIS [W] 15
2:33 pm STOP 173170 E LAKE ST [SW] 1
2:3d pm STOP 501 EAST LAKE STREET [S] 1
2:35pm STOP 750 east lake street [S] 1
2:36 pm STOP 709 E LAKE ST [S] 1
2:38 pm STOP 4568 HAYES ROAD/4569 HAYES RD [N] 2
2:38 pm STOP 4413/4430 HAYES ROAD [N] 1
2:39 pm STOP 4328 HAYES RD [N] 1
2:40 pm STOP SKEELS ST @ LEASURE ST [SW] 3
2:41 pm S8STOP S FREEDOM ST @ WOLFORTH AVE [NW] 1
2:42 pm STOP S FREEDOM ST @ SKEELS ST [NW] 3
2:44 pm STOP RENAISSANCE PL/5650 S PROSPECT ST [SE] 22
2:44pm STOP 855 S PROSPECT ST [E] 1
2:44 pm STOP 851 S PROSPECT ST [E] 1
2:44pm STOP OHIO & LEASURE [S] 1
2:45 pm STOP OHIO & PORTAGE [S] 1
2:45pm STOP PORTAGE & RAVENNA [SE] 4
2:46 pm STOP RAVENNA & LEASURE [N] 1

2:46 pm END 825 S PROSPECT ST [E]



8/15/2023 3:16:35 PM

Route: 32 AMBMS BMS AM

Bus: 32

Driver:

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

6:41 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:54 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:15am

8/15/2023 3:28:28 PM

Route: 32BMS PM BMS PM

Bus: 32
Driver:

Anchor: RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE Distance:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

2:25 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:32 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:43 pm
2:48 pm
2:48 pm
2:51 pm

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
sTOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STCOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ravenna School District

Bus Stop Locations For 32 AMBMS BMS AM AM BMS

Page 1

Start Time: 06:41 am Total Riders: 29
End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 29
Total Time: 33:44 Route Days: MTWHF
Distance: 14.24 mi, Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
BUS GARAGE@ROC
STATE RT 14 @ PINE RIDGE DR [NE] 1
WHITE PINE DR No Intersection [W] 1
STATE RT 14 @ BIRCHVIEW DR [E] 4
7049 RED BRUSH RD [W] 1
3102 BRADY LAKE RD [N] 2
3027 Brady Lake rd [N] 1
3011 Brady lake rd [N] 1
WOODLAWN AVE @ LOIS RD [E] 1
MARCHINN RD @ LOIS RD [NW] 2
2645 SR 59 [N] 2
ORCHARD ESTATES/2615 SR 59 [SE] 7
3022 SR 59/VILLAGE ESTATES [S] 6
RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 29
Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 32BMS PM BMS PM PM BMS
Start Time: 02:25 pm Total Riders: 28
End Time: 02:51 pm Max Load: 28
Total Time: 26:24 Route Days: MTWHF
11.91 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Package #:

RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE
2645 SR 59 [N]

ORCHARD ESTATES/2615 SR 59 [SE]
3022 SR 59/VILLAGE ESTATES [S]
WOODLAWN AVE @ LOIS RD [E]
LOIS RD @ MARCHINN RD [NE]

3102 BRADY LAKE RD [N]

3027 Brady Lake rd [N]

3011 Brady lake rd [N]

7049 RED BRUSH RD [E]

STATE RT 14 @ BIRCHVIEW DR [SW]
STATE RT 14 @ PINE RIDGE DR [W]
WALL ST @ AMANDAS GARDEN DRIVEWAY [NW]

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
28
1
7
6
1
2
2
1
1
1
4
2



